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Christian Planner, Journal, and Craft Fellowship
Facebook Group and SincerelySapphire.com

poodle Challenge
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Theme: Thanksglvmg

16. Fork. Spoon and Knife

17. Something you are thankful for
18. Family Around the Table

. Fall Leaves

. Hand-Shaped Turkey

. Shopping List

. Football

. Wine glasses and bottle

. Something you are thankful for
. Pumpkin

. Native Americans

Pilgrims

. Green Beans

. Bowl of Mashed Potatoes
12.
13.
14.
15.

Buttered dinner rolls

Coffee Pot/ Tea Pot
Something you are thankful for
Turkey --live

19.

Bible

20. Pie

2.,
22.

23.
24.

25.
20.
27.
28,

29,
30.

Parade float
Cross

Dining table with centerpiece
Praying Hands
Turkey --cooked

"Thank You" fancy words
Black Friday

Someone Napping in Recliner
A Church
Something you are thankful for
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